
U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

List of fencers (present, structured order - 52 fencers)
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name and first name country flag presence i.r. number date of birth lic

BADZEK Leon CRO present 3 7 1/1/2011

CORKOVIC Tadej CRO present 12 28 21/4/2011

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO present 1 3 12/6/2010

MIHOVEC Vito CRO present 2 6 1/1/2011

RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA present 6 12 3/6/2010

JENKINS Ralph GBR present 23 64 19/8/2011

O'DONNELL Arthur GBR present 13 30 8/4/2011

PRENDERGAST Hector GBR present 20 56 20/8/2011

QIN George GBR present 27 111 25/4/2010

KADAR Tamas HUN present 45 9/2/2011

LASZLO Abel Elod HUN present 43 13/1/2010

NYILAS Merse HUN present 33 196 14/3/2011

HARS Zeteny HUN present 44 11/7/2011

MOLNAR Csongor HUN present 24 81 17/7/2010

PANYI Balazs HUN present 32 190 13/1/2010

BALINT Adam HUN present 19 53 19/6/2011

FARKAS Akos HUN present 8 14 16/5/2010

SZABO Daniel HUN present 18 43 17/8/2011

LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN present 49 7/4/2011

SOOS Zsombor HUN present 41 18/9/2010

TOTH Marcell HUN present 51 12/2/2010

GOMORI Denes HUN present 52 11/11/2010

WEISZ Mate HUN present 38 14/11/2011

BOBICS Adam HUN present 29 118 16/5/2010

DELACASSE Vilmos HUN present 21 58 21/12/2010

GUIDI Luca ITA present 42 7/1/2010

NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA present 28 112 19/5/2011

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL present 40 31/3/2010

CZERNECKI Jakub POL present 36 9/7/2010

TEDERSKI Filip POL present 39 9/11/2011

WNUK Rafal POL present 47 22/12/2010

WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem POL present 37 7/10/2010

BECELLA Jakub POL present 48 9/2/2011

KOWALSKI Patryk POL present 46 11/3/2010

WOZNIAK Wiktor POL present 50 25/9/2010

EFROS Filip ROU present 4 8 12/3/2011

TIMARU Tudor ROU present 14 34 11/4/2010

FELECAN Horia ROU present 17 42 21/4/2011

GLIGAN Ianis ROU present 26 89 21/10/2011

COJANU Matei ROU present 11 24 1/2/2010

GHERGHEL Filip ROU present 10 23 4/4/2010

STANESCU Tudor ROU present 9 20 15/7/2010

GORTOESCU Andrei ROU present 7 13 11/10/2010

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO present 5 11 13/1/2011

GREGORSKI Oskar SLO present 25 88 11/4/2011

CAJKA Vadim SVK present 35 21/10/2011

ARIKAN Ali TUR present 16 40 21/9/2010

YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR present 15 38 22/7/2010

AKAN Tuna TUR present 31 137 1/1/2011

AYAZ Cagan TUR present 22 59 3/3/2011

EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR present 30 136 1/2/2010
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BALCI Adar Demir TUR present 34 200 16/7/2010
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List of fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 52 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name country flag pres d.o.b. lic

1 3 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO present 12/6/2010

2 6 MIHOVEC Vito CRO present 1/1/2011

3 7 BADZEK Leon CRO present 1/1/2011

4 8 EFROS Filip ROU present 12/3/2011

5 11 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO present 13/1/2011

6 12 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA present 3/6/2010

7 13 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU present 10/2010

8 14 FARKAS Akos HUN present 16/5/2010

9 20 STANESCU Tudor ROU present 15/7/2010

10 23 GHERGHEL Filip ROU present 4/4/2010

11 24 COJANU Matei ROU present 1/2/2010

12 28 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO present 21/4/2011

13 30 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR present 8/4/2011

14 34 TIMARU Tudor ROU present 11/4/2010

15 38 YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR present 22/7/2010

16 40 ARIKAN Ali TUR present 21/9/2010

17 42 FELECAN Horia ROU present 21/4/2011

18 43 SZABO Daniel HUN present 17/8/2011

19 53 BALINT Adam HUN present 19/6/2011

20 56 PRENDERGAST Hector GBR present 20/8/2011

21 58 DELACASSE Vilmos HUN present 12/2010

22 59 AYAZ Cagan TUR present 3/3/2011

23 64 JENKINS Ralph GBR present 19/8/2011

24 81 MOLNAR Csongor HUN present 17/7/2010

25 88 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO present 11/4/2011

26 89 GLIGAN Ianis ROU present 10/2011

27 111 QIN George GBR present 25/4/2010

28 112 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA present 19/5/2011

29 118 BOBICS Adam HUN present 16/5/2010

30 136 EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR present 1/2/2010

31 137 AKAN Tuna TUR present 1/1/2011

32 190 PANYI Balazs HUN present 13/1/2010

33 196 NYILAS Merse HUN present 14/3/2011

34 200 BALCI Adar Demir TUR present 16/7/2010

35 CAJKA Vadim SVK present 10/2011

36 CZERNECKI Jakub POL present 9/7/2010

37 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem POL present 7/10/2010

38 WEISZ Mate HUN present 11/2011

39 TEDERSKI Filip POL present 9/11/2011

40 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL present 31/3/2010

41 SOOS Zsombor HUN present 18/9/2010

42 GUIDI Luca ITA present 7/1/2010

43 LASZLO Abel Elod HUN present 13/1/2010

44 HARS Zeteny HUN present 11/7/2011

45 KADAR Tamas HUN present 9/2/2011

46 KOWALSKI Patryk POL present 11/3/2010

47 WNUK Rafal POL present 12/2010

48 BECELLA Jakub POL present 9/2/2011

49 LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN present 7/4/2011

50 WOZNIAK Wiktor POL present 25/9/2010

51 TOTH Marcell HUN present 12/2/2010
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52 GOMORI Denes HUN present 11/2010
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest
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Formula of the competition
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52 fencers

1 poules: round

52 fencers

8 poules (4 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

52 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 52 fencers

Direct tableau
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 9

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

PANYI Balazs HUN  1  2  3  V  3  3 0.167 -11 17 6

WNUK Rafal POL  V  1  V  V  4  3 0.500 4 23 3

ARIKAN Ali TUR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1

TOTH Marcell HUN  V  3  V  2  1  V 0.500 0 21 4

CAJKA Vadim SVK  3  1  0  V  1  1 0.167 -16 11 7

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

FELECAN Horia ROU  V V4  0  1  V  3 0.500 -4 18 5

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste 10

Referee: MCCAIN Bruce  GBR

V/M ind. HSrank

LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN  3  V  0  1  4 0.200 -8 13 5

SZABO Daniel HUN  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 22 3

MIHOVEC Vito CRO  1  2  0  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6

YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR  V  4  V  0  3 0.400 2 17 4

GLIGAN Ianis ROU  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 13 21 1

CZERNECKI Jakub POL  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2

Poule No 3    12:00    Piste 11

Referee: TOTH Gergely  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

KADAR Tamas HUN  0  0  1  4  2 0.000 -18 7 6

BALINT Adam HUN  V  V  4  1  0 0.400 -3 15 5

WOJCIECHOWSKI Nik POL  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 8 22 2

BADZEK Leon CRO  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 -1 18 4

AKAN Tuna TUR  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 8 24 1

TIMARU Tudor ROU  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 6 19 3

Poule No 4    12:00    Piste 12

Referee: SZABADOS Kristof  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

DELACASSE Vilmos HUN  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 0 17 4

WEISZ Mate HUN  1  V  V  2  3 0.400 -6 16 5

EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR  V  3  2  2  2 0.200 -8 14 6

O'DONNELL Arthur GBR  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 8 23 1

KOWALSKI Patryk POL  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 21 2

EFROS Filip ROU  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3

Poule No 5    12:00    Piste 13

Referee: BRUNO Alexis  ITA

V/M ind. HSrank

LASZLO Abel Elod HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

BECELLA Jakub POL  0  V  2  3  4  V 0.333 -5 19 5

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO  2  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 0 22 4

BOBICS Adam HUN  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 2

COJANU Matei ROU  4  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 3 25 3

BALCI Adar Demir TUR  0  V  1  0  3  1 0.167 -19 10 7

PRENDERGAST Hector GBR  2  2  V  4  1  V 0.333 -5 19 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    12:00    Piste 14

Referee: BENCZE Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

NYILAS Merse HUN  0  3  3  0  0  V 0.167 -17 11 7

NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 1

AYAZ Cagan TUR  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 3

HARS Zeteny HUN  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 11 26 2

GHERGHEL Filip ROU  V  2  3  V  2  2 0.333 -5 19 6

RICHARD-BESCHE Co FRA  V  4  2  0  V  V 0.500 0 21 4

WOZNIAK Wiktor POL  3  1  2  V  V  4 0.333 -4 20 5

Poule No 7    12:00    Piste 15

Referee: DOUDOS Dimitris  GRE

V/M ind. HSrank

MOLNAR Csongor HUN  2  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 -2 24 3

GUIDI Luca ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

TEDERSKI Filip POL  4  2  V  V  2  4 0.333 -3 22 4

GOMORI Denes HUN  3  0  2  V  0  2 0.167 -17 12 7

GORTOESCU Andrei ROU  V  2  3  4  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5

JENKINS Ralph GBR  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 25 2

CORKOVIC Tadej CRO  4  0  V  V  2  2 0.333 -8 18 6

Poule No 8    12:00    Piste 16

Referee: WOLF Eszter  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank

FARKAS Akos HUN  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 8 22 2

SOOS Zsombor HUN  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 19 4

GREGORSKI Oskar SLO  2  4  3  1  2 0.000 -13 12 6

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1

STANESCU Tudor ROU  V  1  V  4  V 0.600 3 20 3

QIN George GBR  0  2  V  4  3 0.200 -8 14 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)

page 1/2

ran name and first name country flag V/M ind. HS group

1 GUIDI Luca ITA 1.00 24 30 qualifier

2 LASZLO Abel Elod HUN 1.00 20 30 qualifier

3 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL 1.00 8 25 qualifier

4 ARIKAN Ali TUR 0.83 15 27 qualifier

5 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 0.83 12 29 qualifier

6 JENKINS Ralph GBR 0.83 11 25 qualifier

7 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 0.83 10 26 qualifier

8 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 0.80 13 21 qualifier

9 AKAN Tuna TUR 0.80 8 24 qualifier

9 CZERNECKI Jakub POL 0.80 8 24 qualifier

11 SZABO Daniel HUN 0.80 4 22 qualifier

12 HARS Zeteny HUN 0.66 11 26 qualifier

13 BOBICS Adam HUN 0.66 6 24 qualifier

14 AYAZ Cagan TUR 0.66 5 25 qualifier

15 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 0.60 8 23 qualifier

16 FARKAS Akos HUN 0.60 8 22 qualifier

16 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem POL 0.60 8 22 qualifier

18 TIMARU Tudor ROU 0.60 6 19 qualifier

19 KOWALSKI Patryk POL 0.60 3 21 qualifier

20 EFROS Filip ROU 0.60 3 20 qualifier

20 STANESCU Tudor ROU 0.60 3 20 qualifier

22 SOOS Zsombor HUN 0.60 2 19 qualifier

23 DELACASSE Vilmos HUN 0.60 0 17 qualifier

24 BADZEK Leon CRO 0.60 -1 18 qualifier

25 WNUK Rafal POL 0.50 4 23 qualifier

26 COJANU Matei ROU 0.50 3 25 qualifier

27 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 0.50 0 22 qualifier

28 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 0.50 0 21 qualifier

28 TOTH Marcell HUN 0.50 0 21 qualifier

30 MOLNAR Csongor HUN 0.50 -2 24 qualifier

31 FELECAN Horia ROU 0.50 -4 18 qualifier

32 YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR 0.40 2 17 qualifier

33 BALINT Adam HUN 0.40 -3 15 qualifier

34 WEISZ Mate HUN 0.40 -6 16 qualifier

35 TEDERSKI Filip POL 0.33 -3 22 qualifier

36 WOZNIAK Wiktor POL 0.33 -4 20 qualifier

37 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 0.33 -5 21 qualifier

38 BECELLA Jakub POL 0.33 -5 19 qualifier

38 GHERGHEL Filip ROU 0.33 -5 19 qualifier

38 PRENDERGAST Hector GBR 0.33 -5 19 qualifier

41 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 0.33 -8 18 qualifier

42 EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR 0.20 -8 14 qualifier

42 QIN George GBR 0.20 -8 14 qualifier

44 LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN 0.20 -8 13 qualifier

45 PANYI Balazs HUN 0.16 -11 17 qualifier

46 CAJKA Vadim SVK 0.16 -16 11 qualifier

47 GOMORI Denes HUN 0.16 -17 12 qualifier

48 NYILAS Merse HUN 0.16 -17 11 qualifier

49 BALCI Adar Demir TUR 0.16 -19 10 qualifier

50 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 0.00 -13 12 qualifier

51 KADAR Tamas HUN 0.00 -18 7 qualifier
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ran name and first name country flag V/M ind. HS group

52 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 0.00 -19 6 qualifier
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U14 Men’s Foil Individual page 1/2

1 GUIDI Luca ITA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 BALINT Adam HUN

32 YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR 15/10

17 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem POL

48 NYILAS Merse HUN 15/10

49 BALCI Adar Demir TUR

16 FARKAS Akos HUN 15/3

9 CZERNECKI Jakub POL

56 --------- ---

41 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO

24 BADZEK Leon CRO 15/5

25 WNUK Rafal POL

40 BECELLA Jakub POL 15/7

57 --------- ---

8 GLIGAN Ianis ROU

5 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO

60 --------- ---

37 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU

28 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 15/10

21 STANESCU Tudor ROU

44 LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN 15/11

53 --------- ---

12 HARS Zeteny HUN

13 BOBICS Adam HUN

52 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 15/7

45 PANYI Balazs HUN

20 EFROS Filip ROU 15/6

29 TOTH Marcell HUN

36 WOZNIAK Wiktor POL 15/6

61 --------- ---

4 ARIKAN Ali TUR

GUIDI Luca

Tableau of 32

YILDIZ Bulut Ali
15/4

WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem

FARKAS Akos
15/8

CZERNECKI Jakub

BADZEK Leon
15/12

BECELLA Jakub

GLIGAN Ianis
15/7

DEREZIC Maksimilijan

RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin
15/13

STANESCU Tudor

HARS Zeteny
15/12

BOBICS Adam

EFROS Filip
15/14

TOTH Marcell

ARIKAN Ali
15/2

GUIDI Luca

Tableau of 16

FARKAS Akos

15/0

CZERNECKI Jakub

GLIGAN Ianis

15/3

RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin

STANESCU Tudor

15/14

EFROS Filip

ARIKAN Ali

12/11

GUIDI Luca

GLIGAN Ianis

STANESCU Tudor

EFROS Filip
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U14 Men’s Foil Individual page 2/2

3 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 TEDERSKI Filip POL

30 MOLNAR Csongor HUN 15/14

19 KOWALSKI Patryk POL

46 CAJKA Vadim SVK 15/4

51 KADAR Tamas HUN

14 AYAZ Cagan TUR 15/1

11 SZABO Daniel HUN

54 --------- ---

43 EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR

22 SOOS Zsombor HUN 15/14

27 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO

38 GHERGHEL Filip ROU 15/12

59 --------- ---

6 JENKINS Ralph GBR

7 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA

58 --------- ---

39 PRENDERGAST Hector GBR

26 COJANU Matei ROU 15/12

23 DELACASSE Vilmos HUN

42 QIN George GBR 15/8

55 --------- ---

10 AKAN Tuna TUR

15 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR

50 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 15/6

47 GOMORI Denes HUN

18 TIMARU Tudor ROU 15/5

31 FELECAN Horia ROU

34 WEISZ Mate HUN 15/13

63 --------- ---

2 LASZLO Abel Elod HUN

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon

Tableau of 32

MOLNAR Csongor
15/7

KOWALSKI Patryk

AYAZ Cagan
15/9

SZABO Daniel

EKICI Poyraz Ali
15/8

GHERGHEL Filip

JENKINS Ralph
15/12

NAPOLITANO Geremia

PRENDERGAST Hector
15/9

DELACASSE Vilmos

AKAN Tuna
15/11

O'DONNELL Arthur

TIMARU Tudor
15/12

WEISZ Mate

LASZLO Abel Elod
15/7

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon

Tableau of 16

AYAZ Cagan

15/10

SZABO Daniel

JENKINS Ralph

15/5

NAPOLITANO Geremia

AKAN Tuna

15/10

O'DONNELL Arthur

LASZLO Abel Elod

15/2

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon

SZABO Daniel

NAPOLITANO Geremia

LASZLO Abel Elod
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U14 Men’s Foil Individual page 1/1

1 GUIDI Luca ITA

Tableau of 8

8 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 15/1

5 STANESCU Tudor ROU

4 EFROS Filip ROU 15/8

3 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL

6 SZABO Daniel HUN 15/14

7 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA

2 LASZLO Abel Elod HUN 15/4

GUIDI Luca

Semi-finals

EFROS Filip
15/4

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon

LASZLO Abel Elod
15/3

GUIDI Luca

Final

LASZLO Abel Elod

15/3

GUIDI Luca
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. flag date of birth status

1 GUIDI Luca ITA 7/1/2010

2 LASZLO Abel Elod HUN 13/1/2010

3 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon POL 31/3/2010

3 EFROS Filip ROU 12/3/2011

5 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 19/5/2011

6 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 21/10/2011

7 SZABO Daniel HUN 17/8/2011

8 STANESCU Tudor ROU 15/7/2010

9 ARIKAN Ali TUR 21/9/2010

10 JENKINS Ralph GBR 19/8/2011

11 AKAN Tuna TUR 1/1/2011

11 CZERNECKI Jakub POL 9/7/2010

13 AYAZ Cagan TUR 3/3/2011

14 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 8/4/2011

15 FARKAS Akos HUN 16/5/2010

16 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 3/6/2010

17 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 12/6/2010

18 HARS Zeteny HUN 11/7/2011

19 BOBICS Adam HUN 16/5/2010

20 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem POL 7/10/2010

21 TIMARU Tudor ROU 11/4/2010

22 KOWALSKI Patryk POL 11/3/2010

23 DELACASSE Vilmos HUN 21/12/2010

24 BADZEK Leon CRO 1/1/2011

25 TOTH Marcell HUN 12/2/2010

26 MOLNAR Csongor HUN 17/7/2010

27 YILDIZ Bulut Ali TUR 22/7/2010

28 WEISZ Mate HUN 14/11/2011

29 BECELLA Jakub POL 9/2/2011

29 GHERGHEL Filip ROU 4/4/2010

29 PRENDERGAST Hector GBR 20/8/2011

32 EKICI Poyraz Ali TUR 1/2/2010

33 SOOS Zsombor HUN 18/9/2010

34 WNUK Rafal POL 22/12/2010

35 COJANU Matei ROU 1/2/2010

36 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 13/1/2011

37 FELECAN Horia ROU 21/4/2011

38 BALINT Adam HUN 19/6/2011

39 TEDERSKI Filip POL 9/11/2011

40 WOZNIAK Wiktor POL 25/9/2010

41 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 11/10/2010

42 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 21/4/2011

43 QIN George GBR 25/4/2010

44 LAJCSIK Laszlo HUN 7/4/2011

45 PANYI Balazs HUN 13/1/2010

46 CAJKA Vadim SVK 21/10/2011

47 GOMORI Denes HUN 11/11/2010

48 NYILAS Merse HUN 14/3/2011

49 BALCI Adar Demir TUR 16/7/2010

50 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 11/4/2011

51 KADAR Tamas HUN 9/2/2011
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest

30 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. flag date of birth status

52 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 1/1/2011
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U14 Men's Foil EFC Festival Budapest
30 June 2024

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BENCZE Attila B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

BRUNO Alexis ITA 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 6 1 1

DOUDOS Dimitris GRE 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 7 1 -

KATIRCI Berkay TUR 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

KOZMANOVICS Gabor C HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

MCCAIN Bruce GBR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

MESTERI Viktoria B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 6 1 1

RICKEN Lisa GER 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

SZABADOS Kristof N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

TOTH Gergely N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

WOLF Eszter C HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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